SF0107H3002 (TO ENGROSSED COPY)

1 2 3	Delete th	ne Eklund	second reading amendment (SF0107H2002/AE) entirely and further amend as follows:
4 5	Page 1-lin	ne 2	Delete "acquisition,"; delete "or sale".
6 7	Page 1-lin	ne 12	Delete "Acquisition,"; delete "and sale".
8 9	Page 2-lin	ne 3	Delete "acquire,".
10 11	Page 2-lin	ne 4	Delete "or sell".
12 13	Page 2-lin	ne 5	Delete "acquisition or".
14 15 16	Page 2-lin	ne 22	Delete "36-1-111(a)(i)" and insert "36-1-111(a)(intro) and (i)".
17 18	Page 3-lin	ne 18	After "surrounded by" delete balance of line.
19 20	Page 3-lin	ne 19	Delete entirely and insert "private land;".
21 22	Page 4-lin	ne 23	Strike "twenty-five".
23 24	Page 5-lin	ne 1	Strike "percent (25%)" and insert "twelve and one-half percent (12.5%)". STORER